Position

Food Services Area Supervisor
Food Services Supervisor
Sr Cook

Sr Food Svc Worker
Sr Food Svc Worker
Sr Food Svc Worker
Sr Food Svc Worker
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen

Hoover Prep Kitchen

Total Wages

$55,442
$44,740
$28,673
$26,957
$26,921
$26,576
$25,318
$24,193
$23,117
$22,335
$21,772
$21,661
$21,096
$20,976
$20,738
$20,649
$20,150
$19,817
$19,730
$19,616
$19,566
$19,350
$18,529
$18,419
$18,344
$17,537
$17,520
$16,576
$16,005
$15,450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,901
$22,996
$21,789
$16,406
$19,109
$17,033
$10,095

$9,884
$10,806
$14,026
$16,417
$14,813
$22,541
$21,475
$16,283
$18,300
$10,367
$19,259
$10,996
$24,045
$16,141
$10,941
$10,838
$21,144
$15,973
$28,329
$20,356

$3,553
$10,771

$7,823



Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen

Hoover Prep Kitchen

$15,225
$14,835
$13,548
$12,822
$12,227
$12,105
$11,782
$11,757
$11,739
$11,736
$11,634
$11,489
$11,222
$11,193
$11,167
$11,156
$10,987
$10,823
$10,791
$10,784
$10,713
$10,030
$9,878
$9,458
$9,420
$9,328
$9,310
$8,905
$8,787
$8,751
$8,329
$8,325

$4,791
$987
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,404
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,473
$0
$2,948
$0

$0



Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen

Hoover Prep Kitchen

$7,932
$7,796
$7,651
$7,585
$7,488
$7,406
$7,393
$7,374
$6,353
$6,340
$6,128
$5,984
$5,956
$5,844
$5,843
$5,632
$5,549
$5,413
$5,052
$4,903
$4,895
$4,895
$4,703
$4,491
$4,312
$4,046
$3,499
$2,582
$1,738
$1,591

$939

$914

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$799
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$241
$0
$0
$0



Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |
Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen
Hoover Prep Kitchen

Hoover Prep Kitchen

$837
$458
$162

$24

$0
$808
$0
$0



