Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Services Area Supervisor		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$55,442	\$25,901
Food Services Supervisor		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$44,740	\$22,996
Sr Cook		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$28,673	\$21,789
Sr Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$26,957	\$16,406
Sr Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$26,921	\$19,109
Sr Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$26,576	\$17,033
Sr Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$25,318	\$10,095
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$24,193	\$9,884
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$23,117	\$10,806
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$22,335	\$14,026
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$21,772	\$16,417
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$21,661	\$14,813
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$21,096	\$22,541
Sr Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$20,976	\$21,475
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$20,738	\$16,283
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$20,649	\$18,300
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$20,150	\$10,367
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$19,817	\$19,259
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$19,730	\$10,996
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$19,616	\$24,045
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$19,566	\$16,141
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$19,350	\$10,941
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$18,529	\$10,838
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$18,419	\$21,144
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$18,344	\$15,973
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$17,537	\$28,329
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$17,520	\$20,356
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$16,576	\$3,553
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$16,005	\$10,771
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$15,450	\$7,823

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$15,225	\$4,791
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$14,835	\$987
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$13,548	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$12,822	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$12,227	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$12,105	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,782	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,757	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,739	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,736	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,634	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,489	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,222	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,193	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,167	\$1,404
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$11,156	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,987	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,823	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,791	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,784	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,713	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$10,030	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$9,878	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$9,458	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$9,420	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$9,328	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$9,310	\$0
Sr Food Svc Site Ldr	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$8,905	\$5,473
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$8,787	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$8,751	\$2,948
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$8,329	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$8,325	\$0

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,932	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,796	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,651	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,585	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,488	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,406	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,393	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$7,374	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$6,353	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$6,340	\$799
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$6,128	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,984	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,956	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,844	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,843	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,632	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,549	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,413	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$5,052	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,903	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,895	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,895	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,703	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,491	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,312	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$4,046	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$3,499	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$2,582	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$1,738	\$241
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$1,591	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$939	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$914	\$0

Food Svc Worker I	San	Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$837	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San	Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$458	\$808
Food Svc Worker I	San	Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$162	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San	Diego Unified	Hoover Prep Kitchen	\$24	\$0